UNOFFICIAL COPY

	manus additional and a
27 150 416	
This Indenture, Made this 11th day of June 19 6	34
between BREMEN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, a corporation duly authorized by the State	tutes of
Illinois to execute trusts, as trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust duly record	led and
delivered to said company in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the 20th day of November 19 and known as Trust Number 79-1629 party of the first part and Arnold S. Paris 8	
outline A. Falls, his wife, as joint tendings.	<u> </u>
of 6436 W. 164th Place, Tinley Park, Illinois, party of the second part.	
WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of	OK OLE
all able considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the secon	od'and nd payt,
the fc" owing described real estate, situated inCookCounty, Illinois to wing	- • •
	圖名
Lot 103, in the first Addition to Heritage Number 3, a subdivision of part of 3	
the Southwest 1/4 of Section 3, Township 36 North, Range 12, East of the Three Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.	1551 17E
. Indian	30h
Ont 27.03.309.0/7.0000	\$\-\-\-\
7	
	SS SS
and 文	HIIII
together with the tenements and appurtenance, thereunto belonging.	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said rarry of the second part, and to the proper use, be	nefit
and behoof forever of said party of the second part.	
	الياري الياري
SUBJECT TO: covenants, conditions, & regardations, if any.	%20 %20
	965 E
Hzgre d	F 2 3
O' A	7-8
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD	
1004 1111 00	TAS TAS
1304 JUN 28 AH 10: 44 27 15 0 4 16	S, Sell
<u> </u>	= /a
	Τί×̈́
· # #	
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vest in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trustee.	ted
agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if a	anv
there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at t date of delivery hereof.	the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affix	ed,
and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by itsTrust Officer a	and 5
attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.	150 416
BREMEN BANKAND TRUST COMPANY	1116
As Trustee as edoresaid	
This Document Prepared By: OFFICER CONTRACTOR CONTRACT	XX
17500 OAR PARK AVENUE Attest USSIStant Secretary W&XXXXXXX	
TINLEY PARK, BLINCHS 60477	up

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sotate of I		I Martha A.	.Kimzey	
		RTIFY that Joyce V.	ounty, in the State aforesa Cunningham REMEN BANK AND T	
	to me to be the instrument as Assistant Secracknowledged own free and Corporation, if that he, as cust	Assistant Secretary of sa same persons whose name such Tretary respectively, appeare that they signed and delivicely voluntary act, and as the for the uses and purposes Assistant Secretary divided	ul ton id Corporation, personally es are subscribed to the for	known regoing son and as their of said he said wledge affix the
0,	and voluntary the uses and p	act, and as the free and vol ourposes therein set forth.	untary act of said Corporat	tion, for
	of Ju	Plan	19_84 Molary Public	aay
	4			- V
		John J.		ž.
		5		
		81960183	TŚ	, d
i 11 >	1 1	II	ıı >	"(
BEED BREWEN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	As Trustee under Trust Agreement TO	Hail Do Peter J. Belampic 9729 1/2 Southwest Hury Oak Gaum, De 60453	BREMEN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Tinley Park, Illinois
BREWEN RANK	As Trustee un	Hail Do Peta J. 9729 1/2 January	BREMEN BANK.	Tinley